Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th
19th

20th

21st
22nd
23rd

24th

25th
26th
27th

28th

Class
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

SailNo
URU326
URU459

URU396

URU376

URU116

URU416

URU348

URU418

URU160

URU335
URU401

URU487

URU392

URU240

URU338

URU465

URU313

URU481
URU379

URU268

URU453
URU438
URU325

URU409

URU466
URU417
URU195

URU446

AUDO 2
NAUTILUS YACHTING CLUB
Results are provisional as of 15:53 on May 12, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 59, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club HelmName HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

YCU Facundo NINA 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0 3.0 2.0

NYC Agnese Fem 1.0 1.0 5.0 (7.0) 5.0 1.0
CAIAFA

YCU Antonio 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 (8.0)
GARCIA

YCU Federico 6.0 3.0 (30.0) 2.0 8.0 7.0
ANELO

YCPE/CNCPG Manuel 5.0 10.0 140 9.0 (19.0) 5.0
STAPFF

YCU Lorenzo 33.0 (60.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.0
BARROS UFD)

CNCPG Juan D. 7.0 17.0 120 5.0 (25.0) 4.0
RISSO

CNCPG Ainara Fem 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 (60.0 14.0
SALDUMBIDE DSQ)

CNCPG Santiago 10.0 6.0 11.0 (26.0) 18.0 3.0
GADEA

YCU Juan P. COLL 3.0 16.0 150 120 6.0 (26.0)

YCU Cristobal Inf. 120 150 4.0 18.0 10.0 (32.0)
CARLUCCIO

CNCPG Juan M. 8.0 7.0 (19.0) 17.0 13.0 16.0
ALVAREZ

CNCPG Alejo 19.0 13.0 21.0 (24.0) 2.0 10.0
CATALDO

YCU Josefina Pri, Inf Fem (38.0) 5.0 10.0 8.0 260 220
GUICHEFF

YCU Franco (23.0) 8.0 13.0 130 23.0 18.0
CARDOZO

YCU Ana C. Fem 110 250 (31.0)0 150 220 9.0
TRUJILLO

CNCPG Gianni 26.0 180 (43.00 11.0 12.0 20.0
CARSILLO

NYC Ifiaki ANGULO 13.0 (29.0) 240 290 9.0 17.0

YCU Joaquin 16.0 11.0 26.0 27.0 (30.0) 12.0
CAVALLERI

YCPE Augusto 280 220 6.0 20.0 17.0 (40.0)
LEBORGNE

NYC Federico NIN 150 21.0 250 21.0 11.0 (45.0)

CNCPG Nicolas PIRIZ 18.0 (23.0) 16.0 23.0 15.0 23.0

CNPP/CRFB  Joaquin 290 14.0 3.0 19.0 350 (37.0)
PAOLINO

YCP Sofia Fem 210 280 9.0 14.0 31.0 (48.0)
SANTANA

YCU Lucas AOUAD  Pri, Inf 400 240 280 160 7.0 (46.0)

NYC Simon FABINI  Pri, Inf 37.0 20.0 (40.0) 10.0 24.0 27.0

CNCPG Facundo 250 19.0 22.0 (35.0) 27.0 28.0
GADEA

YCU Alejo Prin 36.0 27.0 170 33.0 21.0 (38.0)

SANTINAQUE

Total
14.0
20.0

28.0

56.0

62.0

105.0

70.0

106.0

74.0

78.0
91.0

80.0

89.0

109.0

98.0

113.0

130.0

121.0
122.0

133.0

138.0
118.0
137.0

151.0

161.0
158.0
156.0

172.0

Nett
11.0
13.0

20.0

26.0

43.0

45.0

45.0

46.0

48.0

52.0
59.0

61.0

65.0

71.0

75.0

82.0

87.0

92.0
92.0

93.0

93.0
95.0
100.0

103.0

115.0
118.0
121.0

134.0



Rank
29th

30th

31st

32nd
33rd

34th

35th

36th
37th

38th

39th

40th

41st
42nd

43rd

44th
45th

46th

47th

48th

49th
50th

51st
52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

Class

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

SailNo
URU386

URU390

URU398

URU415
URU198

URU397

URU489

URU451
URU342

URU216

URU357

URU437

URU407
URU427

URU346

URU380
URU890

URU188

URU420

URU308

URU414
URU408

URU378
URU329

URU482

URU367

URU368

URU474

URU403

URU197

URU26

Club
YCPE

CNCPG

YCPE/CNCPG

YCPE
NYC

YCPE

CNCPG

YCU
NYC

YCPE

YCU

CNCPG

CNCPG
NYC

CNCPG

YCU
CNCPG

NYC

CNCPG

YCSCH

YCSCH
NYC

YCPE
CNCPG

YCPE

YCU

YCPE

YCPE

YCU

NYC

YCU

HelmName

Pierina
PISCIOTTANO

Andres
FONTAN

Nicolas
SIMONET

Martina LEITE

Milena
PESCADERE

Francisco
HERNANDEZ

Florencia
TRINIDAD

Teresa DORIA

Juan .
BERNECH

Bruno
PARADA

Lorenzo
RESSIA

Franco
MALDE

Camilo LEMA

Agustin
BENITEZ

Juan M.
CURBELO

Juan M. VIDAL
Bruno LAVIE

Manuel
BARNECH

Matteo
WALLAU

Martina
CONDE

Hardien ETIE

Catalina
LIMONGI

Richi N. PAZ

Lucas DE
LEON

Dominga
FRONTINI

Maite ARRUE

Paula
DEFAZIO

Tomas
CARRASCO

Juan A.
BORRELLI

Maria E.
DELGADO

Facundo
REMY

HelmAgeGroup

Pri, Inf

Prin

Prin

Prin

Prin

Prin

Pri, Inf

Prin

Pri, Inf

Prin

Prin

Pri, Inf
Pri, Inf

Pri, Inf
Pri, Inf

Prin

Pri, Inf

Pri, Inf

Prin

Pri, Inf

Prin

Prin

HelmSex

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

R1
31.0

14.0

24.0

17.0
30.0

20.0

27.0

(43.0)
32.0

49.0

(51.0)

42.0
44.0

35.0

45.0
46.0

22.0

(57.0)

34.0

55.0
(53.0)

39.0
54.0

48.0

52.0

50.0

56.0

47.0

58.0

(60.0
DNC)

R2
32.0

31.0

(44.0)
35.0

36.0

26.0

38.0
37.0

(60.0
DNC)
47.0

33.0

(51.0)
30.0

40.0

43.0
39.0

42.0

34.0

41.0

54.0
50.0

46.0
52.0

48.0

45.0

49.0

53.0

55.0

56.0

60.0
DNC

R3
(35.0)

29.0

32.0

39.0
(48.0)

33.0

(50.0)

27.0
38.0

18.0

45.0

20.0

46.0
41.0

42.0

36.0
47.0

49.0

51.0

23.0

(56.0)
34.0

44.0
(55.0)

(53.0)
(60.0
UFD)
37.0
52.0
57.0

54.0

60.0
DNC

R4
25.0

47.0

(42.0)

31.0
22.0

(44.0)

39.0

37.0
(54.0)

53.0

34.0

43.0

38.0
(49.0)

41.0

46.0
30.0

36.0

28.0

(55.0)

45.0
40.0

48.0
32.0

52.0

51.0

(60.0
DNC)

50.0

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

60.0
DNC

R5
29.0

39.0

14.0

16.0
32.0

41.0

36.0

43.0
33.0

38.0

37.0

(44.0)

20.0
46.0

34.0

(47.0)

(60.0
UFD)

51.0

53.0

52.0

28.0
45.0

40.0
42.0

50.0
49.0
60.0

DNC
48.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R6
19.0

(50.0)

42.0

41.0
31.0

21.0

24.0

15.0
29.0

39.0

34.0
30.0

(43.0)

25.0
36.0

(54.0)

35.0

53.0

33.0
47.0

(51.0)
52.0

44.0

49.0

60.0
DNC

(60.0
BFD)

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

Total
171.0

191.0

185.0

188.0
198.0

195.0

202.0

203.0
223.0

231.0

225.0

220.0

231.0
240.0

235.0

242.0
258.0

254.0

258.0

258.0

271.0
269.0

268.0
287.0

295.0

306.0

316.0

319.0

339.0

348.0

360.0

Nett
136.0

141.0

143.0

144.0
150.0

151.0

152.0

160.0
169.0

171.0

174.0

176.0

180.0
191.0

192.0

195.0
198.0

200.0

201.0

203.0

215.0
216.0

217.0
232.0

242.0

246.0

256.0

259.0

279.0

288.0

300.0
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